MACKILLOP
Catholic College

MacKillop Catholic College Fees 2025

Fees Details

Year 7

Year8-9

Year 10

Year11-12

Tuition Fee
(These fees cover
staff salaries and
administrative
expenses)

$2,995

$2,995

$3,695

$4,395

Student Levy
(These fees cover
compulsory camps,
retreats, classroom
expenses,
consumables and
resources)

$1,961

$1,881

$1,881

$1,851

Family Levy

(This levy covers
various running cost
of the College such
as general
maintenance)

$470
*for families with
multiple children,
this levy will only
be charged for
the oldest child

$470
*for families with
multiple children,
this levy will only
be charged for
the oldest child

$470
*for families with
multiple children,
this levy will only
be charged for
the oldest child

$470
*for families with
multiple children,
this levy will only
be charged for
the oldest child

Total for 2025

$5,426

$5,346

$6,046

$6,716

NOTE 1: There is a 5% discount on the TUITION FEE ONLY if 2025 fees are paid in full by the end of Term 1.
(please contact finance.mackillop@nt.catholic.edu.au). Student and family levies, Electives and additional

subjects’ costs are not included in this discount.

Payment Options

We offer several payment options for to suit family circumstances:

Payment Options Year 7 Year8-9 Year 10 Year 11-12
Py in i will jeceivege $5276.25 $5196.25 $5,861.25 $6,496.25
discount on tuition fee

Pay per semester $2,713 $2,673 $3,023 $3,358

Pay per term $1,356.50 $1,336.50 $1,51.50 $1,679

Pay per month (12) $453 $446 $504 $560

Pay per fortnight (26) $209 $206 $233 $259

Pay per week (52) $105 $103 $117 $130

NOTE: These figures include the family levy, which is charged only once per family.

Discounts for Multiple Enrolments

Where a family has more than one student attending of the Catholic Schools (including MacKillop Catholic
College) in the NT, a reduction in the TUITION FEE is applicable as follows:

2 children 5% Off each child’s tuition fee
3 children 10% Off each child’s tuition fee
4 children 33% Off each child’s tuition fee
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