

MacKillop Catholic College Fees 2025

Fees Details	Year 7	Year 8 - 9	Year 10	Year 11 – 12
Tuition Fee (These fees cover staff salaries and administrative expenses)	\$2,995	\$2,995	\$3,695	\$4,395
Student Levy (These fees cover compulsory camps, retreats, classroom expenses, consumables and resources)	\$1,961	\$1,881	\$1,881	\$1,851
Family Levy (This levy covers various running cost of the College such as general maintenance)	\$470 *for families with multiple children, this levy will only be charged for the oldest child	\$470 *for families with multiple children, this levy will only be charged for the oldest child	\$470 *for families with multiple children, this levy will only be charged for the oldest child	\$470 *for families with multiple children, this levy will only be charged for the oldest child
Total for 2025	\$5,426	\$5,346	\$6,046	\$6,716

NOTE 1: There is a 5% discount on the **<u>TUITION FEE ONLY</u>** if 2025 fees are paid in full by the end of Term 1. (please contact <u>finance.mackillop@nt.catholic.edu.au</u>). Student and family levies, Electives and additional subjects' costs are not included in this discount.

Payment Options

We offer several payment options for to suit family circumstances:

Payment Options	Year 7	Year 8 – 9	Year 10	Year 11 – 12
Pay in full will receive 5%	\$5,276.25	\$5,196.25	\$5,861.25	\$6,496.25
discount on tuition fee	+-,	+-,	+-)	
Pay per semester	\$2,713	\$2,673	\$3,023	\$3,358
Pay per term	\$1,356.50	\$1,336.50	\$1,511.50	\$1,679
Pay per month (12)	\$453	\$446	\$504	\$560
Pay per fortnight (26)	\$209	\$206	\$233	\$259
Pay per week (52)	\$105	\$103	\$117	\$130

NOTE: These figures include the family levy, which is charged only once per family.

Discounts for Multiple Enrolments

Where a family has more than one student attending of the Catholic Schools (including MacKillop Catholic College) in the NT, a reduction in the TUITION FEE is applicable as follows:

2 children	5%	Off each child's tuition fee
3 children	10%	Off each child's tuition fee
4 children	33%	Off each child's tuition fee